
2017 S.League Fixtures (2nd Release)

CAA: 16 May 2017

RD Stage Day Date Home Team Away Team M/No Venue Time Remarks

Sun 1-Jan NEW YEAR'S DAY

Mon 2-Jan

Tue 3-Jan

Wed 4-Jan

Thu 5-Jan

Fri 6-Jan

Sat 7-Jan

Sun 8-Jan

Mon 9-Jan

Tue 10-Jan

Wed 11-Jan

Thu 12-Jan

Fri 13-Jan

Sat 14-Jan

Sun 15-Jan

Mon 16-Jan

Tue 17-Jan

Wed 18-Jan

Thu 19-Jan

Fri 20-Jan

Sat 21-Jan

Sun 22-Jan

Mon 23-Jan

Tue 24-Jan Global FC (PHI) Tampines Rovers FC
ACL

PS 1.4
Manila, Philippines 7.30pm

Wed 25-Jan

Thu 26-Jan

Fri 27-Jan

Sat 28-Jan CHINESE NEW YEAR

Sun 29-Jan CHINESE NEW YEAR

Mon 30-Jan Phnom Penh Crown (CAM) Home United FC
ACC

PO 2.1
Phnom Penh, Cambodia 6.00pm

Tue 31-Jan

Wed 1-Feb

Thu 2-Feb

Fri 3-Feb

Sat 4-Feb

Sun 5-Feb

Mon 6-Feb

Tue 7-Feb Home United FC Phnom Penh Crown (CAM)
ACC

PO 2.2
Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Wed 8-Feb

Thu 9-Feb

Fri 10-Feb

Sat 11-Feb

Sun 12-Feb

Mon 13-Feb

Tue 14-Feb

Wed 15-Feb

Thu 16-Feb

Fri 17-Feb

Sat 18-Feb

Sun 19-Feb

Mon 20-Feb

Tue 21-Feb Tampines Rovers FC Felda United FC (MAS)
AFC

Grp G
Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Wed 22-Feb Yadanarbon FC (MYA) Home United FC 
AFC

Grp H
Mandalay, Myanmar 5.00pm

Thu 23-Feb

Fri 24-Feb

Sat 25-Feb

S.LEAGUE 2017
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2017 S.League Fixtures (2nd Release)

CAA: 16 May 2017

RD Stage Day Date Home Team Away Team M/No Venue Time Remarks

S.LEAGUE 2017

Sun 26-Feb Albirex Niigata FC (S) Tampines Rovers FC 1** National Stadium 6.00pm
Community

Shield

Home United FC Garena Young Lions 2 Bishan 7.30pm

Hougang United FC Geylang International FC 3 Hougang 7.30pm

Tue 28-Feb Balestier Khalsa FC Warriors FC 4 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Wed 1-Mar

Thu 2-Mar

Tampines Rovers FC Hougang United FC 5 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Home United FC 6 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Garena Young Lions Albirex Niigata FC (S) 7 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Geylang International FC Balestier Khalsa FC 8 Bedok 7.30pm

Sun 5-Mar

Mon 6-Mar

Tue 7-Mar Ceres Negros FC (PHI) Tampines Rovers FC
AFC

Grp G
Bacalod, Philippines 7.30pm

Wed 8-Mar

Thu 9-Mar Albirex Niigata FC (S) Brunei DPMM FC 9 Jurong East 7.30pm

Fri 10-Mar Warriors FC Geylang International FC 10 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Hougang United FC Garena Young Lions 11 Hougang 7.30pm

Balestier Khalsa FC Tampines Rovers FC 12 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Sun 12-Mar

Mon 13-Mar

Tue 14-Mar Home United FC Than Quang Ninh (VIE)
AFC

Grp H
Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Wed 15-Mar Hanoi FC (VIE) Tampines Rovers FC
AFC

Grp G
Hanoi, Vietnam 6.00pm

Thu 16-Mar

Fri 17-Mar

Sat 18-Mar

Sun 19-Mar

FIFA Mon 20-Mar

Tue 21-Mar

Wed 22-Mar

Thu 23-Mar

Fri 24-Mar

Sat 25-Mar

Sun 26-Mar

Mon 27-Mar

FIFA Tue 28-Mar BAHRAIN SINGAPORE
ACQ 

MD1
Manama, Bahrain 7.00pm

Wed 29-Mar

Thu 30-Mar

Fri 31-Mar

Home United FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 14 Bishan 7.30pm

Tampines Rovers FC Warriors FC 15 Jurong West 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Hougang United FC 16 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Balestier Khalsa FC Garena Young Lions 52 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Mon 3-Apr

Tue 4-Apr Tampines Rovers FC Hanoi FC (VIE)
AFC

Grp G
Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Wed 5-Apr Than Quang Ninh (VIE) Home United FC 
AFC 

Grp H
Hanoi, Vietnam 6.00pm

Thu 6-Apr

Fri 7-Apr Balestier Khalsa FC Brunei DPMM FC 17* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Warriors FC Garena Young Lions 18 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Geylang International FC Tampines Rovers FC 19 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Sun 9-Apr Hougang United FC Home United FC 20 Hougang 7.30pm

Mon 10-Apr

Tue 11-Apr

Wed 12-Apr

Thu 13-Apr
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2017 S.League Fixtures (2nd Release)

CAA: 16 May 2017

RD Stage Day Date Home Team Away Team M/No Venue Time Remarks

S.LEAGUE 2017

GOOD FRIDAY

Albirex Niigata FC (S) Hougang United FC 21* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Garena Young Lions Geylang International FC 23 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Warriors FC 24 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Sun 16-Apr

Mon 17-Apr

Tue 18-Apr Home United FC Yadanarbon FC (MYA)
AFC

Grp H
Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Wed 19-Apr Felda United FC (MAS) Tampines Rovers FC
AFC

Grp G
Selayang, Malaysia 8.45pm

Thu 20-Apr Geylang International FC Brunei DPMM FC 25 Bedok 7.30pm

Fri 21-Apr Balestier Khalsa FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 26* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Sat 22-Apr Warriors FC Home United FC 27 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Sun 23-Apr Tampines Rovers FC Garena Young Lions 28 Jurong West 7.30pm

Mon 24-Apr

Tue 25-Apr

Wed 26-Apr

Thu 27-Apr Hougang United FC Balestier Khalsa FC 29 Hougang 7.30pm

Home United FC Geylang International FC 30* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Tampines Rovers FC 31 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Sat 29-Apr Albirex Niigata FC (S) Warriors FC 32 Jurong East 7.30pm

Sun 30-Apr

Mon 1-May LABOUR DAY

Tue 2-May Home United FC Balestier Khalsa FC 22 Bishan 7.30pm

Wed 3-May Tampines Rovers FC Ceres Negros FC (PHI)
AFC 

Grp G
Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Thu 4-May

Fri 5-May

Sat 6-May Singapore Selection Selangor Selection National Stadium 7.00pm
Sultan of 

Selangor's Cup

Sun 7-May

Mon 8-May

Tue 9-May

Wed 10-May VESAK DAY

Warriors FC Hougang United FC 33 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Geylang International FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 35 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Fri 12-May Tampines Rovers FC Home United FC 34* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Sat 13-May Garena Young Lions Brunei DPMM FC 36 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Sun 14-May

Mon 15-May

Tue 16-May Global FC (PHI) Home United FC
AFC

ZSF
Manila, Philippines TBC

Wed 17-May

Thu 18-May

Fri 19-May Warriors FC Balestier Khalsa FC 37* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Sat 20-May Geylang International FC Hougang United FC 38 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Garena Young Lions Home United FC 39 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Tampines Rovers FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 40 Jurong West 7.30pm

Mon 22-May

Tue 23-May

Wed 24-May

Home United FC Brunei DPMM FC 41 Bishan 7.30pm

Hougang United FC Tampines Rovers FC 42 Hougang 7.30pm

Balestier Khalsa FC Geylang International FC 43* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Albirex Niigata FC (S) Garena Young Lions 44 Jurong East 7.30pm
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2017 S.League Fixtures (2nd Release)

CAA: 16 May 2017

RD Stage Day Date Home Team Away Team M/No Venue Time Remarks

S.LEAGUE 2017

Sat 27-May

Sun 28-May

Mon 29-May Warriors FC Boeungket Angkor FC (CAM) SC01 Choa Chu Kang 8.30pm

Tue 30-May Home United FC Global FC (PHI)
AFC

ZSF
Jalan Besar 8.30pm

Wed 31-May Balestier Khalsa FC Nagaworld FC (CAM) SC02 Toa Payoh 8.30pm

Thu 1-Jun

Fri 2-Jun

Sat 3-Jun

Sun 4-Jun

FIFA Mon 5-Jun

Tue 6-Jun SINGAPORE MYANMAR TBC TBC Intl Friendly

Wed 7-Jun

Thu 8-Jun

Fri 9-Jun

Sat 10-Jun SINGAPORE CHINESE TAIPEI
ACQ 

MD2
TBC TBC

Sun 11-Jun

Mon 12-Jun

FIFA Tue 13-Jun SINGAPORE ARGENTINA National Stadium TBC Intl Friendly

Wed 14-Jun

Thu 15-Jun

Geylang International FC Warriors FC 45* Jalan Besar 8.30pm

Albirex Niigata FC (S) Brunei DPMM FC 81 Jurong East 8.30pm

Stage 12 Sat 17-Jun Tampines Rovers FC Balestier Khalsa FC 47 Jurong West 8.30pm

Sun 18-Jun

Mon 19-Jun

Tue 20-Jun Hougang United FC Ceres Negros FC (PHI) SC03 Hougang 8.30pm

Garena Young Lions Balestier Khalsa FC 13 Jalan Besar 8.30pm

Geylang International FC Global Cebu FC (PHI) SC04 Clementi 8.30pm

Thu 22-Jun Warriors FC Tampines Rovers FC 49 Choa Chu Kang 8.30pm

Fri 23-Jun Albirex Niigata FC (S) Home United FC 51* Jalan Besar 8.30pm

Sat 24-Jun

Sun 25-Jun HARI RAYA PUASA

Mon 26-Jun

Tue 27-Jun

Wed 28-Jun Garena Young Lions Warriors FC 53 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Thu 29-Jun Tampines Rovers FC Geylang International FC 55 Jurong West 7.30pm

Fri 30-Jun Home United FC Hougang United FC 56* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Sat 1-Jul

Warriors FC Brunei DPMM FC 57 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Geylang International FC Garena Young Lions 58 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Balestier Khalsa FC Home United FC 59 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Hougang United FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 60 Hougang 7.30pm

Tue 4-Jul

Wed 5-Jul

Thu 6-Jul LEAGUE CUP 
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2017 S.League Fixtures (2nd Release)
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RD Stage Day Date Home Team Away Team M/No Venue Time Remarks

S.LEAGUE 2017

Fri 7-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Sat 8-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Sun 9-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Mon 10-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Tue 11-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Wed 12-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Thu 13-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Fri 14-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Sat 15-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Sun 16-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Mon 17-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Tue 18-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Wed 19-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Thu 20-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Fri 21-Jul LEAGUE CUP 

Sat 22-Jul

Sun 23-Jul

Mon 24-Jul Brunei DPMM FC Geylang International FC 61 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Tue 25-Jul Home United FC Warriors FC 62 Bishan 7.30pm

Wed 26-Jul Albirex Niigata FC (S) Balestier Khalsa FC 63 Jurong East 7.30pm

Thu 27-Jul

Fri 28-Jul Tampines Rovers FC Brunei DPMM FC 65* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Warriors FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 67 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Balestier Khalsa FC Hougang United FC 68 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Sun 30-Jul Geylang International FC Home United FC 66 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Mon 31-Jul

Tue 1-Aug AFC Cup Zone Final (L1)

Wed 2-Aug AFC Cup Zone Final (L1)

Thu 3-Aug

Fri 4-Aug Hougang United FC Warriors FC 69* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Home United FC Tampines Rovers FC 71 Bishan 7.30pm

Albirex Niigata FC (S) Geylang International FC 72 Jurong East 7.30pm

Sun 6-Aug

Mon 7-Aug SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

AFC Cup Zone Final (L2)

SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Wed 9-Aug NATIONAL DAY

Thu 10-Aug SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Fri 11-Aug SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Sat 12-Aug SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Sun 13-Aug SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Mon 14-Aug Hougang United FC Brunei DPMM FC 50 Hougang 7.30pm

Tue 15-Aug

Wed 16-Aug

Thu 17-Aug Balestier Khalsa FC Warriors FC 73 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Fri 18-Aug Hougang United FC Geylang International FC 75* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Sat 19-Aug Albirex Niigata FC (S) Tampines Rovers FC 76 Jurong East 7.30pm

Sun 20-Aug

Mon 21-Aug Balestier Khalsa FC Brunei DPMM FC 92 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Tue 22-Aug AFC Cup Inter-Zone Semi-Final PO (L1)

Wed 23-Aug AFC Cup Inter-Zone Semi-Final PO (L1)

Thu 24-Aug

Fri 25-Aug

Sat 26-Aug

Sun 27-Aug

FIFA Mon 28-Aug

Tue 29-Aug

Wed 30-Aug

Thu 31-Aug

Fri 1-Sep HARI RAYA HAJI

Sat 2-Sep

Sun 3-Sep

Mon 4-Sep

FIFA Tue 5-Sep SINGAPORE TURKMENISTAN
ACQ 

MD3
National Stadium 7.30pm

Wed 6-Sep

Thu 7-Sep
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2017 S.League Fixtures (2nd Release)
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RD Stage Day Date Home Team Away Team M/No Venue Time Remarks

S.LEAGUE 2017

Garena Young Lions Albirex Niigata FC (S) 77* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Home United FC 78 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Tampines Rovers FC Hougang United FC 79 Jurong West 7.30pm

Geylang International FC Balestier Khalsa FC 80 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Sun 10-Sep

Mon 11-Sep

AFC Cup Inter-Zone Semi-Final PO (L2)

Garena Young Lions Tampines Rovers FC 64 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Wed 13-Sep AFC Cup Inter-Zone Semi-Final PO (L2)

Thu 14-Sep

Fri 15-Sep Warriors FC Geylang International FC 82* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Hougang United FC Garena Young Lions 83 Hougang 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 46 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Sun 17-Sep Balestier Khalsa FC Tampines Rovers FC 84 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Mon 18-Sep

Home United FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 85 Bishan 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Hougang United FC 86 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Tampines Rovers FC Warriors FC 87 Jurong West 7.30pm

Garena Young Lions Balestier Khalsa FC 88 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Thu 21-Sep

Fri 22-Sep

Sat 23-Sep SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Sun 24-Sep SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Mon 25-Sep SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

AFC Cup Inter-Zone Final PO (L1)

SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

AFC Cup Inter-Zone Final PO (L1)

SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Thu 28-Sep SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Fri 29-Sep SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Sat 30-Sep SINGAPORE CUP 7.30pm

Sun 1-Oct

FIFA Mon 2-Oct

Tue 3-Oct

Wed 4-Oct

Thu 5-Oct

Fri 6-Oct

Sat 7-Oct Brunei DPMM FC Garena Young Lions 70 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Sun 8-Oct

Mon 9-Oct

FIFA Tue 10-Oct TURKMENISTAN SINGAPORE
ACQ

MD4

Wed 11-Oct

Thu 12-Oct

Stage 20
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RD Stage Day Date Home Team Away Team M/No Venue Time Remarks

S.LEAGUE 2017

Fri 13-Oct Hougang United FC Home United FC 89* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Warriors FC Garena Young Lions 91 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Balestier Khalsa FC 54 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Sun 15-Oct Geylang International FC Tampines Rovers FC 90 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Mon 16-Oct

Tue 17-Oct AFC Cup Inter-Zone Final PO (L2)

DEEPAVALI

AFC Cup Inter-Zone Final PO (L2)

Thu 19-Oct Albirex Niigata FC (S) Hougang United FC 93 Jurong East 7.30pm

Fri 20-Oct Home United FC Balestier Khalsa FC 94* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Garena Young Lions Geylang International FC 95 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Warriors FC 96 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

Sun 22-Oct

Mon 23-Oct

Tue 24-Oct Garena Young Lions Hougang United FC 48 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Wed 25-Oct

Thu 26-Oct Balestier Khalsa FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 97 Toa Payoh 7.30pm

Geylang International FC Brunei DPMM FC 98* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Warriors FC Home United FC 99 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Sat 28-Oct Tampines Rovers FC Garena Young Lions 100 Jurong West 7.30pm

Sun 29-Oct

Mon 30-Oct

Tue 31-Oct Home United FC Garena Young Lions 74 Bishan 7.30pm

Wed 1-Nov

Thu 2-Nov Hougang United FC Balestier Khalsa FC 101 Hougang 7.30pm

Albirex Niigata FC (S) Warriors FC 102* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Brunei DPMM FC Tampines Rovers FC 103 Bandar Seri Begawan 8.15pm

AFC Cup Final

Home United FC Geylang International FC 104 Bishan 7.30pm

Sun 5-Nov

FIFA Mon 6-Nov

Tue 7-Nov

Wed 8-Nov

Thu 9-Nov

Fri 10-Nov

Sat 11-Nov

Sun 12-Nov

Mon 13-Nov

FIFA Tue 14-Nov SINGAPORE BAHRAIN
ACQ

MD5
National Stadium 7.30pm

Wed 15-Nov

Thu 16-Nov

Geylang International FC Albirex Niigata FC (S) 105* Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Warriors FC Hougang United FC 106 Choa Chu Kang 7.30pm

Garena Young Lions Brunei DPMM FC 107 Jalan Besar 7.30pm

Tampines Rovers FC Home United FC 108 Jurong West 7.30pm
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2017 S.League Fixtures (2nd Release)
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RD Stage Day Date Home Team Away Team M/No Venue Time Remarks

S.LEAGUE 2017

Sun 19-Nov

Mon 20-Nov

Tue 21-Nov

Wed 22-Nov

Thu 23-Nov

Fri 24-Nov

SINGAPORE CUP 3RD PLACING Jalan Besar 5.00pm

SINGAPORE CUP FINAL Jalan Besar 8.00pm

Sun 26-Nov

Mon 27-Nov

Tue 28-Nov

Wed 29-Nov

Thu 30-Nov

Competitions Division reserves the right to amend the dates, kick-off times and venues of the above fixtures.

S.League

Singapore Cup

League Cup

ACL / AFC Cup

FIFA Dates

Others

Ramadan

Regn. Window

*Denotes 'live' match

**Community Shield

LEGEND

25-NovSat

Copyright (c) 2017 All Rights Reserved.


